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GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION
OF

FIVE-YEAR TRENDS
- -

TOTAL CASELOAD AND CASELOAD
BY

DISTRICT
- -

APPELLATE COURT OF ILLINOIS



134 *Totals include Industrial Commission Division Cases.

APPELLATE COURT OF ILLINOIS FIVE-YEAR TRENDS

Total Caseload*

 

First District – Criminal Cases

 

First District - Civil Cases*

 

7,962 

7,812 

7,925 

7,853 

8,251 

7,836 

7,730 

7,630 

7,631 

7,838 

2010 

2009 

2008 

2007 

2006 

Filed 

Disposed 

1,727 

1,663 

1,697 

1,808 

1,956 

1,664 

1,606 

1,582 

1,715 

1,768 

2010 

2009 

2008 

2007 

2006 

Filed 

Disposed 

2,159 

2,088 

2,037 

2,033 

2,052 

2,187 

2,013 

2,091 

1,862 

2,000 

2010 

2009 

2008 

2007 

2006 

Filed 

Disposed 



135*Totals include Industrial Commission Division Cases.

Second District – Criminal Cases

 

Second District - Civil Cases*

 

Third District – Criminal Cases

 

 

 

 

 

 

717 

676 

620 

601 

625 

607 

647 

591 

659 

647 

2010 

2009 

2008 

2007 

2006 

Filed 

Disposed 

767 

688 

636 

625 

648 

727 

716 

665 

653 

667 

2010 

2009 

2008 

2007 

2006 

Filed 

Disposed 

509 

532 

480 

458 

513 

491 

509 

578 

472 

454 

2010 

2009 

2008 

2007 

2006 

Filed 

Disposed 

Second District – Criminal Cases

 

Second District - Civil Cases*

 

Third District – Criminal Cases

 

 

 

 

 

 

717 

676 

620 

601 

625 

607 

647 

591 

659 

647 

2010 

2009 

2008 

2007 

2006 

Filed 

Disposed 

767 

688 

636 

625 

648 

727 

716 

665 

653 

667 

2010 

2009 

2008 

2007 

2006 

Filed 

Disposed 

509 

532 

480 

458 

513 

491 

509 

578 

472 

454 

2010 

2009 

2008 

2007 

2006 

Filed 

Disposed 

Second District – Criminal Cases

 

Second District - Civil Cases*

 

Third District – Criminal Cases

 

 

 

 

 

 

717 

676 

620 

601 

625 

607 

647 

591 

659 

647 

2010 

2009 

2008 

2007 

2006 

Filed 

Disposed 

767 

688 

636 

625 

648 

727 

716 

665 

653 

667 

2010 

2009 

2008 

2007 

2006 

Filed 

Disposed 

509 

532 

480 

458 

513 

491 

509 

578 

472 

454 

2010 

2009 

2008 

2007 

2006 

Filed 

Disposed 

Third District - Civil Cases*

 

Fourth District - Criminal Cases

 

Fourth District - Civil Cases*

 

 

 

 

524 

526 

473 

463 

548 

482 

555 

472 

472 

498 

2010 

2009 

2008 

2007 

2006 

Filed 

Disposed 

459 

473 

707 

607 

652 

552 

510 

511 

518 

540 

2010 

2009 

2008 

2007 

2006 

Filed 

Disposed 

462 

480 

588 

555 

536 

502 

470 

477 

561 

573 

2010 

2009 

2008 

2007 

2006 

Filed 

Disposed 



136 *Totals include Industrial Commission Division Cases.

Third District - Civil Cases*

 

Fourth District - Criminal Cases

 

Fourth District - Civil Cases*

 

 

 

 

524 

526 

473 

463 

548 

482 

555 

472 

472 

498 

2010 

2009 

2008 

2007 

2006 

Filed 

Disposed 

459 

473 

707 

607 

652 

552 

510 

511 

518 

540 

2010 

2009 

2008 

2007 

2006 

Filed 

Disposed 

462 

480 

588 

555 

536 

502 

470 

477 

561 

573 

2010 

2009 

2008 

2007 

2006 

Filed 

Disposed 

Third District - Civil Cases*

 

Fourth District - Criminal Cases

 

Fourth District - Civil Cases*

 

 

 

 

524 

526 

473 

463 

548 

482 

555 

472 

472 

498 

2010 

2009 

2008 

2007 

2006 

Filed 

Disposed 

459 

473 

707 

607 

652 

552 

510 

511 

518 

540 

2010 

2009 

2008 

2007 

2006 

Filed 

Disposed 

462 

480 

588 

555 

536 

502 

470 

477 

561 

573 

2010 

2009 

2008 

2007 

2006 

Filed 

Disposed 

 

Fifth District - Criminal Cases
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Fifth District - Civil Cases*
 
 

*Totals include 
Industrial Commission 

Division Cases 
 
 

216 

261 

251 

260 

234 

228 

273 

265 

267 

243 

2010 

2009 

2008 

2007 

2006 

Filed 

Disposed 

422 

425 

436 

443 

487 

396 

431 

398 

452 

448 

2010 

2009 

2008 

2007 

2006 

Filed 

Disposed 

 

Fifth District - Criminal Cases
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Fifth District - Civil Cases*
 
 

*Totals include 
Industrial Commission 

Division Cases 
 
 

216 

261 

251 

260 

234 

228 

273 

265 

267 

243 

2010 

2009 

2008 

2007 

2006 

Filed 

Disposed 

422 

425 

436 

443 

487 

396 

431 

398 

452 

448 

2010 

2009 

2008 

2007 

2006 

Filed 

Disposed 

 

Fifth District - Criminal Cases
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Fifth District - Civil Cases*
 
 

*Totals include 
Industrial Commission 

Division Cases 
 
 

216 

261 

251 

260 

234 

228 

273 

265 

267 

243 

2010 

2009 

2008 

2007 

2006 

Filed 

Disposed 

422 

425 

436 

443 

487 

396 

431 

398 

452 

448 

2010 

2009 

2008 

2007 

2006 

Filed 

Disposed 

 

Fifth District - Criminal Cases
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Fifth District - Civil Cases*
 
 

*Totals include 
Industrial Commission 

Division Cases 
 
 

216 

261 

251 

260 

234 

228 

273 

265 

267 

243 

2010 

2009 

2008 

2007 

2006 

Filed 

Disposed 

422 

425 

436 

443 

487 

396 

431 

398 

452 

448 

2010 

2009 

2008 

2007 

2006 

Filed 

Disposed 


